Week 4
Final Results

Buyer

Gooden, Sharon
Merchant, David
Bates, JIm

Coyne, Rose
Lavender, Scott
Schoen, Jean
Droy, Randy
Sery, Stacey
Brammeler, Kelly

Plackemeier, Mel
Campbell, Tim
Struckhoff, Adam
Hamann, Rob

Pais, Jon

Mantz, Jim2
Hackenwerth, Brian
Willey, Steve
Schurwan, Johnny
Abbott, Deb
Stahlschmidt, Janet

Seller

Brengard, Valerie
Wiseman, Susan
Swann, Stephen
Douglas, Bobby
Swann, Stephen
Schoen, Michael
Swann, Stephen
Meers, Karrie
Dandridge, Joey

Schmidt, Blake
Moore, Adam
Struckhoff, Danielle
Knop, John
Eckstein, lJilllian
Moore, Adam
Setzekorn, Bo
Brandt, Hayley
Schurwan, Johnny
Setzekorn, Bo
Stahlschmidt, Mark

Duchesne Athletic Boosters
Football Lottery Results

Highest Total Points

Teams Scorel Score?2 Score3 Total
Points

AEW
AWY
EWY
AWS5
AW6
EHW
EW6
HWY
WY5

Lowest Total Points

JoQ
0Q2
0QX
BJQ
BQ2
BQOX
GlQ
GQ2
INQ
NOQ
NQX

41
41
41
41
41
41
41
38
45

14
14
14
17
17
17
17
17
14
17
17

41
45
45
45
45
38
45
45
41

14
10
10
14
10
10
14
10
17
14
10

45
41
41
38
38
45
38
41
38

10
14
14
10
14
14
10
14
10
10
14

127
127
127
124
124
124
124
124
124

38
38
38
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41

Week of: 28 Sept, 2014

Ranking

Tied 1,2,3

Tied 1,2,3

Tied 1,2,3
Tied 4,5,6,7,8
Tied 4,5,6,7,8
Tied 4,5,6,7,8
Tied 4,5,6,7,8
Tied 4,5,6,7,8
Tied 4,5,6,7,8

Tied 1,2,3
Tied 1,2,3
Tied 1,2,3
Tied 4,5,6
Tied 4,5,6
Tied 4,5,6
Tied 4,5,6
Tied 4,5,6
Tied 4,5,6
Tied 4,5,6
Tied 4,5,6

Buyer
Prize
Amount
$233.33
$233.33
$233.33
$38.33
$38.33
$38.33
$38.33
$38.33
$38.33

$73.33
$73.33
$73.33
$6.92
$6.92
$6.92
$6.92
$6.92
$6.92
$6.92
$6.92

Seller
Prize
Amount
$116.67
$116.67
$116.67



Basler, Foxy
Setzekorn, Kim
Martin, Linda
Link, Robert
Zeisler Jr. Tom

Korba, Jake
Setzekorn, Bo
Martin, Dan

Watson, Eugene M.

Zeisler, Tom

oQv
Q12
Qv2
QvXx
QX1

14
10
10
10
10

10
17
17
17
14

17
14
14
14
17

Congratulations to the Winners!!!

41
41
41
41
41

Tied 4,5,6
Tied 4,5,6
Tied 4,5,6
Tied 4,5,6
Tied 4,5,6

$6.92
$6.92
$6.92
$6.92
$6.92



